
 

) सं थान िनमाण िवभाग
Email:

Ref. No.: IIT(BHU)/IWD/2019

Corrigendum Title: Extension of last date for submission of tender

Tender ID No.: 2019_IITBU_511015

Tender Ref. No.: IIT(BHU)/IWD/CT

Tender Publishing Date: 15.10.2019

Tender Title/Name of Work : P/F aluminium partition, false ceiling, tile flooring, construction 

working platform with granite and painting work in Pharmac

Department of Pharmaceutics & Technology Engineering, IIT(BHU), Varanasi 

Estimate Cost: Rs. 11,23,444.60

 

Due to insufficient number of bids received till the last extended date i.e. 

last date for the submission of quotations has been 

All other contents of the above referred tender documents remain unchanged. The 

quotations received within the last date and time will be 

P.M. in the Office of IWD, IIT (BHU) Varanasi

 

Sd-   

Superintending Engineer, IWD

 

Copy to: 
 Notice Board, IWD, IIT (BHU)
 Institute Website, IIT (BHU)
 Assistant Engineer (Civil), IWD, IIT (BHU) for information

सं थान िनमाण िवभाग /INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT
Email: office.iwd@itbhu.ac.in; Website: www.iitbhu.ac.in 

Ref. No.: IIT(BHU)/IWD/2019-20/1852                Dated: 

Corrigendum 

xtension of last date for submission of tender.  

511015_1   

IIT(BHU)/IWD/CT-38/2019-20/1322 Dated 11.10.2019  

: 15.10.2019 

P/F aluminium partition, false ceiling, tile flooring, construction 

working platform with granite and painting work in Pharmaceutical Chemistry Lab Room No. 1, 

Department of Pharmaceutics & Technology Engineering, IIT(BHU), Varanasi  

11,23,444.60 

Due to insufficient number of bids received till the last extended date i.e. 

last date for the submission of quotations has been extended up to 12.12.2019 at 

All other contents of the above referred tender documents remain unchanged. The 

quotations received within the last date and time will be opened on 13

P.M. in the Office of IWD, IIT (BHU) Varanasi. 

Superintending Engineer, IWD 

Notice Board, IWD, IIT (BHU) 
Institute Website, IIT (BHU) 
Assistant Engineer (Civil), IWD, IIT (BHU) for information 

 
/INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT 

Dated: 06.12.2019 
 

P/F aluminium partition, false ceiling, tile flooring, construction 

eutical Chemistry Lab Room No. 1, 

 

Due to insufficient number of bids received till the last extended date i.e. 05.12.2019, the 

.2019 at 3:00 P.M. 

All other contents of the above referred tender documents remain unchanged. The 

13.12.2019 at 03:30 


